
45 CT-27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 02 Andorra At.
46 CT-16145 DE SA GOMES, MIQUEL AND 90 Andorra At.
41 CT-22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes
42 CL-29449 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 03 CA Canaletes
43 CT-2245 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 08 CA Castellar
44 CT-2111 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO ESP 06 CA Castellar
39 CL-8211 KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO ARG 05 CA Laietania
40 CT-1510 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, BIEL ESP 08 CA Laietania
38 CT-2043 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 03 CA Montornes
37 CT-1475 KANTEH , ALAGI GAM 01 CA Montornes
35 CL-27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 02 CA Vic
36 CT-779 CALVERAS FERRER, PAU ESP 09 CA Vic
33 CL-78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
34 CT-2958 CORTADA NACHER, PAU ESP 09 GEiE Gironí
48 CT-2254 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 08 Pratenc AA
47 CT-83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 05 Pratenc AA

45 CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At.
46 CL-1498 REGADA HIERRO, JAN AND 07 Andorra At.
41 CT-24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 00 CA Canaletes
42 CL-93228 ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 CA Canaletes
43 CT-2041 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 06 CA Castellar
44 CL-93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS ESP 05 CA Castellar
40 CL-7050 MANTÉ CERVANTES, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Laietania
39 CL-15172 SALINA BOGARIN, PEDRO ADRIANO ESP 07 CA Laietania
38 CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
37 CT-24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 01 CA Montornes
35 CL-21734 SANS NEBOT, ORIOL ESP 94 CA Vic
36 CL-8263 CULLELL MOLIST, HUG ESP 06 CA Vic
33 IB-8537 QUINTANA MOLL, PAU ESP 03 GEiE Gironí
34 CT-2960 GRÀCIA ARMENGOL, SERGI ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
47 CT-23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Pratenc AA
48 CL-83493 CARDADOR LOPEZ-GONZALEZ, RUBEN ESP 04 Pratenc AA

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs Grup "C"
20 d'abril de 2024 - Mataró

100m MASC. 

400m MASC. 



45 CT-19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 Andorra At.
46 CT-867 ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI ESP 99 Andorra At.
41 CL-8627 NAVARRO MARTÍ, PAU ESP 05 CA Canaletes
42 CL-15293 RIPOLL FABREGUES, BERNAT ESP 08 CA Canaletes
43 CT-6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 06 CA Castellar
44 CT-671 BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO ESP 74 CA Castellar
39 CT-478 LLADÓ ORTIZ, SERGI ESP 02 CA Laietania
40 CL-80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD ESP 08 CA Laietania
38 CT-29613 RAMIREZ CORTES, IZAN ESP 04 CA Montornes
37 CL-3237 M'BARKI EL AICHOUNI, MOUAD ESP 97 CA Montornes
35 CT-2898 PONT FABRÉ, ROGER ESP 07 CA Vic
36 CT-61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 08 CA Vic
33 CT-2023 ATRIKI MEHRAK, ISMAIL ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
34 CL-95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 06 GEiE Gironí
48 CT-2255 GALLEN MARTIN, LOT ESP 08 Pratenc AA
47 CL-376 RODRIGUEZ PEÑARUBIA, ALFREDO ESP 99 Pratenc AA

45 CT-15121 SANZA ARRANZ, MARCOS ESP 77 Andorra At.
46 CT-958 CARMONA PARADA, FRANCESC AND 84 Andorra At.
41 CL-84587 BLAZQUEZ VILA, ROGER ESP 06 CA Canaletes
42 CL-15481 SVALDO LANERO, ROBERTO ITA 75 CA Canaletes
43 CT-28305 EL HADDAD BENIMRAN, MOHAMED ESP 76 CA Castellar

CL-12420 PEREZ REYES, DAVID ESP 71 CA Castellar
39 CL-12314 PEREZ LÓPEZ, ANDREU ESP 87 CA Laietania
40 CT-298 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 06 CA Laietania
37 CT-2044 COLLADO MORENO, MARCEL ESP 04 CA Montornes
38 CT-2990 PADILLA PELEGRINA, ANTONIO ESP 60 CA Montornes
36 CL-12992 CASAS PIÑOL, MARC ESP 97 CA Vic
35 CL-13535 FABREGAS GRAÑON, ALEIX ESP 86 CA Vic
33 CL-25058 VALERO CATEURA, ROGER ESP 00 GEiE Gironí
34 CT-2668 CARRERAS JUZGADO, EUDALD ESP 90 GEiE Gironí
47 CL-9700 ESTEBAN FABRO, ROGER ESP 95 Pratenc AA

CL-91862 GALAN RAMIREZ, POL ESP 08 Pratenc AA

5.000m MASC. 

1.500m MASC. 



45 CT-1405 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 05 Andorra At.
41 CT-2430 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 05 CA Canaletes
42 CL-29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 03 CA Canaletes
43 CL-971 GUIJARRO ALCARAZ, OSCAR ESP 02 CA Castellar
44 CT-26283 GARRIGA MOLINA, MARC ESP 01 CA Castellar
39 CL-92956 ESPIN DIAZ, LLUC ESP 08 CA Laietania
40 CT-1426 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU ESP 07 CA Laietania
37 CT-24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 01 CA Montornes
38 CT-22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes
35 CL-87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 08 CA Vic
36 CL-8334 ROSAURA PADROS, MIQUEL ESP 78 CA Vic
34 CL-78753 CRUZ NOGUER, ARNAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
33 CT-1539 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN ESP 05 GEiE Gironí
47 CL-90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 06 Pratenc AA
48 CL-8383 RUIZ FLETE, ERIC ESP 07 Pratenc AA

46 CT-21225 COLL SICLUNA, VICTOR ESP 98 Andorra At.
45 CT-2377 AAEN , LUKE GBR 07 Andorra At.
41 CT-2756 FONTDEGLORIA VINYES, NIRAJ ESP 09 CA Canaletes
42 CL-82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL ESP 08 CA Canaletes
43 CT-27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 02 CA Castellar
44 CL-96319 ARNAU MAÑOSA, MARTI ESP 08 CA Castellar
39 CT-1525 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 08 CA Laietania
40 CL-81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU ESP 09 CA Laietania
37 CT-2549 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD ESP 05 CA Montornes
38 CT-2855 PEREZ BAENA, DANIEL ESP 95 CA Montornes
35 CL-22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic
36 CT-774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX ESP 09 CA Vic
34 CL-6455 FRIGOLA BATLLE, PAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
33 CT-2782 PRATS POCH, GENIS ESP 09 GEiE Gironí
47 CL-21509 BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU ESP 97 Pratenc AA
48 CT-2394 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 08 Pratenc AA

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

Alçada MASC.



45 CT-21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 Andorra At.
46 CT-1446 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 05 Andorra At.
41 CT-28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 04 CA Canaletes
42 CL-26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 01 CA Canaletes
44 CL-81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC ESP 10 CA Castellar
43 CL-77575 MARTORI JIMENEZ, RICARD ESP 08 CA Castellar
40 CL-7028 MITJANA HIDALGO, MAX ESP 10 CA Laietania
39 CL-85192 LARA PEREZ, IZAN ESP 04 CA Laietania
37 CT-26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 01 CA Montornes
38 CL-7887 RAMIREZ ARMENTA, PABLO ESP 02 CA Montornes
35 CT-775 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT ESP 08 CA Vic
36 CT-777 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR ESP 08 CA Vic
33 CT-1997 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 06 GEiE Gironí
34 CL-13188 RIGALL MÉNDEZ, DANIEL ESP 85 GEiE Gironí
47 CL-74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 05 Pratenc AA
48 CT-2888 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 09 Pratenc AA

46 CT-21606 VERDEGUER MOMOT, PABLO ESP 97 Andorra At.
45 CT-20654 BOFILL GARVI, DAVID ESP 97 Andorra At.
41 CT-29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 04 CA Canaletes
42 CL-69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 06 CA Canaletes
43 CL-12952 GARCIA LEON, AMANCIO ESP 74 CA Castellar
44 CL-16643 CANDELA RIVERA, VICTOR ESP 91 CA Castellar
39 CT-23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania
37 CT-3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 70 CA Montornes
38 CL-27709 RAMIREZ CORTES, DAVID ESP 74 CA Montornes
35 CL-26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 01 CA Vic
36 CL-8678 SANTANERA ORTEGA, JOSEP ESP 77 CA Vic
33 CT-22330 JULIA BONMATI, MARC ESP 78 GEiE Gironí
34 CL-25062 PEÑALOSA MARTIN, JUAN ESP 00 GEiE Gironí

CT-29707 CALVO FEU, JOAQUIM ESP 57 Pratenc AA
48 CT-24624 EZQUERRO CERVERO, SERGIO ESP 76 Pratenc AA

Triple Salt MASC.

Disc (2kg) MASC. 



45 CT-2379 CERDA CASSI, ORIOL AND 05 Andorra At.
46 CT-17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL AND 93 Andorra At.
41 CT-2091 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Canaletes
42 CT-17272 ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO ESP 94 CA Canaletes
44 CL-28563 LOPEZ GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 89 CA Castellar
43 CL-14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar
39 CL-79346 JANSANA VIADE, SERGI ESP 06 CA Laietania
40 CL-7051 TORREJON GARRIGA, PAU ESP 06 CA Laietania
37 CT-535 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 04 CA Montornes
38 CL-25168 ONCINA GARCIA, NICOLAS ESP 99 CA Montornes
35 CL-23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic
36 CL-20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic
33 CL-4123 FAJULA REBOLLO, DAVID ESP 72 GEiE Gironí
47 CT-537 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 06 Pratenc AA
48 CT-307 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN ESP 05 Pratenc AA

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. 



45 CT-27739 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM AND 02 Andorra At.
46 CT-16145 DE SA GOMES, MIQUEL AND 90 Andorra At.
46 CT-1446 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 05 Andorra At.
46 CT-17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL AND 93 Andorra At.
42 CT-17272 ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO ESP 94 CA Canaletes
41 CT-2430 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 05 CA Canaletes
41 CT-22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes
41 CT-28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 04 CA Canaletes

CT-2111 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO ESP 06 CA Castellar
CT-2245 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 08 CA Castellar
CT-27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 02 CA Castellar
CL-27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 86 CA Castellar

39 CT-1510 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, BIEL ESP 08 CA Laietania
39 CL-8211 KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO ARG 05 CA Laietania
39 CL-7050 MANTÉ CERVANTES, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Laietania
39 CT-1426 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU ESP 07 CA Laietania

CT-2043 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 03 CA Montornes
CT-24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 01 CA Montornes
CT-1475 KANTEH , ALAGI GAM 01 CA Montornes
CT-2891 RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 09 CA Montornes

35 CT-777 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR ESP 08 CA Vic
35 CL-87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 08 CA Vic
35 CL-22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic
35 CL-27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 02 CA Vic

CL-6455 FRIGOLA BATLLE, PAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CT-2960 GRÀCIA ARMENGOL, SERGI ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CL-78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CT-1997 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 06 GEiE Gironí

47 CT-2254 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 08 Pratenc AA
47 CT-83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 05 Pratenc AA
47 CT-2392 SILES PEY, ROGER ESP 09 Pratenc AA
47 CT-1649 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 07 Pratenc AA

4x100m MASC. 



46 CT-2643 CARRION RUBIO, MARTA ESP 96 Andorra At.
45 CT-2328 POU OLIVE, ETNA AND 09 Andorra At.
41 CL-26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 01 CA Canaletes
42 CL-92625 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Canaletes
43 CT-2081 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 09 CA Castellar
44 CL-86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR ESP 09 CA Castellar
40 CT-22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania
39 CT-741 SUST TIO, ARLET ESP 06 CA Laietania
37 CL-96812 SANCHEZ MARTIN, RUTH ESP 08 CA Montornes
38 CL-14105 PEREZ PARRA, PAULA ESP 09 CA Montornes
35 CT-60 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 08 CA Vic
36 CL-973 LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN ESP 10 CA Vic
33 CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironí
34 CT-2692 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
48 CL-6642 VENTURA RODRÍGUEZ, GALA ESP 09 Pratenc AA
47 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 09 Pratenc AA

45 CT-29152 CHIAPPE MADSEN, FIORELLA ESP 96 Andorra At.
46 CT-562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06 Andorra At.
42 CL-7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 07 CA Canaletes
41 CL-73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 04 CA Canaletes
43 CT-348 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Castellar
44 CL-4230 MATA PARIS, CLAUDIA ESP 95 CA Castellar
39 CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
38 CT-17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes
37 CT-730 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Montornes
35 CT-2040 GOST ARGEMI, AINA ESP 08 CA Vic
36 CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 08 CA Vic
34 CL-7090 VILAGRAN BUTIÑACH, FIONA ESP 08 GEiE Gironí
33 CL-3465 PONS XICRES, CLARIS ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
48 CL-29425 GALLEGO SORRIBES, CLAUDIA ESP 02 Pratenc AA
47 CT-2420 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 08 Pratenc AA

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



45 CT-1463 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA AND 04 Andorra At.
46 CT-2633 FABREGA CROS, MARIA ESP 00 Andorra At.
42 CL-11557 FERNANDEZ AIRAS, JULIA ESP 08 CA Canaletes
41 CT-28451 GARCIA SERRANO, CARLA ESP 04 CA Canaletes
43 CT-214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 05 CA Castellar
44 CL-96318 ALBA RESCALVO, MARTA ESP 08 CA Castellar
39 CT-25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 01 CA Laietania
40 CL-7763 SANCHEZ OLIVERAS, LAURA ESP 08 CA Laietania
37 CT-21650 CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA ESP 97 CA Montornes
38 CL-14043 GADEA SOLA, INGRID ESP 08 CA Montornes
36 CT-2424 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CA Vic
35 CT-1433 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 08 CA Vic
34 CL-3363 PLANA MADEO, CARLA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
33 CT-27376 ROCA ROSA, CLAUDIA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
48 CL-26655 ZURRIAGA GARCIA, YOLANDA ESP 92 Pratenc AA
47 CT-2265 CARNERO GARCIA, ELSA ESP 08 Pratenc AA

45 CT-959 MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA AND 89 Andorra At.
46 CT-2326 MISSE CORTINA, ELISABET AND 79 Andorra At.
41 CL-11796 DORAN CORRETGER, NORA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
42 CL-15527 MARTORELL ARIÑO, JULIA ESP 98 CA Canaletes
44 CL-24150 MUÑOZ MOLINA, AINA ESP 01 CA Castellar
40 CT-16843 PARRADO ROMERO, EVA ESP 80 CA Laietania
39 CT-1412 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 07 CA Laietania
38 CT-23330 CEDILLO COSTA, SILVIA ESP 78 CA Montornes
37 CT-11366 PUERTAS OYAGUE, GRACE ESP 78 CA Montornes
35 CT-26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Vic
36 CT-14011 CONGOST MOHEDANO, ELENA ESP 87 CA Vic
34 CT-23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
33 CT-20843 PUJOL CORNEY, JUDIT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
48 CT-12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 74 Pratenc AA
47 CT-23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 76 Pratenc AA

5.000m FEM. 

1.500m FEM.



45 CT-1520 VIÑALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.
46 CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06 Andorra At.
41 CT-2431 NUÑEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 07 CA Canaletes
42 CL-8512 RODRÍGUEZ TOLDRÀ, MARTINA ESP 08 CA Canaletes
39 CT-23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania
40 CL-4652 GASULL BOLADERAS, QUERALT ESP 08 CA Laietania
38 CT-2042 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
37 CT-43 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 04 CA Montornes
35 CT-31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 07 CA Vic
36 CT-768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 08 CA Vic
34 CT-1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
33 CT-27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
47 CT-892 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 06 Pratenc AA

45 CT-2323 GOMEZ CABEZA, MARIA AND 98 Andorra At.
46 CL-11057 BRAGANÇA MOREIRA, PAULA AND 08 Andorra At.
41 CT-24577 CARVAJAL TUDELA, CLAUDIA ESP 00 CA Canaletes
42 CL-93234 SAUGAR SALVADOR, AINA ESP 07 CA Canaletes
43 CL-22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar
44 CL-8394 GOMEZ BAYO, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Castellar
39 CT-2028 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 09 CA Laietania
40 CT-24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 01 CA Laietania
37 CL-24831 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 00 CA Montornes
38 CL-88594 SERRA JOYA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
35 CT-69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 08 CA Vic
36 CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
33 CL-21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLA, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí
34 CL-6454 TALLARDA CAMPS, IRINA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
48 CL-10545 CATALAN GOMEZ, NORA ESP 10 Pratenc AA
47 CL-14476 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 07 Pratenc AA

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.

Perxa FEM. 



45 CT-2180 GODOY RIBA, NOA ESP 09 Andorra At.
46 CT-2331 HERREROS SOLÀ, JANA AND 09 Andorra At.
41 CT-27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 02 CA Canaletes
42 CL-27682 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 02 CA Canaletes
43 CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CA Castellar
44 CL-10060 ROJAS MIRALLES, JANA ESP 10 CA Castellar
40 CL-8372 PLAZA MELLADO, LOLA ESP 08 CA Laietania
39 CL-7156 FALGUERAS LÓPEZ, CLÀUDIA ESP 08 CA Laietania
37 CT-21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes
38 CT-25020 ZUÑIGA CATARINEU, ANNA ESP 00 CA Montornes
35 CL-95459 CANUDAS COLL, ELIA ESP 06 CA Vic
36 CL-2654 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
34 CT-18892 COFAN ESTEBA, LOLA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí
33 CT-26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 03 GEiE Gironí
47 CT-2387 VILA RUIZ, JANA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
48 CL-8521 LLLOBET TERNI, CLAUDIA ESP 09 Pratenc AA

45 CT-23509 VERDEGUER MOMOT, ELISA ESP 99 Andorra At.
46 CT-2386 AUDIVERT BRUGUÉ, ARIADNA AND 90 Andorra At.
41 CL-89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
42 CL-89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
43 CT-1170 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 07 CA Castellar
44 CL-4734 GOMEZ RAMOS, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Castellar
39 CL-90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA ESP 06 CA Laietania
40 CL-4192 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 06 CA Laietania
37 CT-28614 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA ESP 03 CA Montornes
38 CL-24832 PUNZANO LATORRE, AINHOA ESP 00 CA Montornes
35 CL-20722 AYATS FONT, MARTA ESP 97 CA Vic
36 CT-781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 08 CA Vic
33 CT-1543 PONS LLOVERAS, ESTEL ESP 03 GEiE Gironí
34 CL-14062 PADILLA CALIX, ANNA ESP 08 GEiE Gironí
47 CT-633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 77 Pratenc AA
48 CT-29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 74 Pratenc AA

Llargada FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM.



45 CT-2327 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 Andorra At.
46 CT-2322 FAJARDO CASANOVA, DOLÇA AND 96 Andorra At.
41 CL-11944 MURILLO BORACHE, AROA ESP 04 CA Canaletes
42 CL-1349 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ISABEL DE HUNGRIA ESP 07 CA Canaletes
43 CL-8217 JAM FLECHA, LAIA ESP 01 CA Castellar
44 CT-1981 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 04 CA Castellar
40 CL-892 VERDES FERNANDO, IRINA ESP 07 CA Laietania
39 CL-7150 SEGUÍ CLARACO, LLUNA ESP 06 CA Laietania
38 CT-26414 CORTES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 78 CA Montornes
37 CL-27703 GURRI CASALS, LIDIA ESP 02 CA Montornes
35 CT-41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 08 CA Vic
36 CT-36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 08 CA Vic
33 CL-18698 ROVIRA I BOADAS, NURIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí
34 CL-8468 VALSALOBRE FERRER, AINA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
47 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 05 Pratenc AA
48 CT-1682 VICENTE DURAN, MONICA ESP 77 Pratenc AA

Javelina (600g) FEM. 



46 CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06 Andorra At.
46 CT-2331 HERREROS SOLÀ, JANA AND 09 Andorra At.
45 CT-2328 POU OLIVE, ETNA AND 09 Andorra At.
45 CT-1520 VIÑALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.
41 CT-27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 02 CA Canaletes
41 CL-92625 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Canaletes
42 CL-26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 01 CA Canaletes
41 CT-2431 NUÑEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 07 CA Canaletes

CL-86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR ESP 09 CA Castellar
CT-2081 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 09 CA Castellar
CL-10060 ROJAS MIRALLES, JANA ESP 10 CA Castellar
CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CA Castellar

39 CT-2028 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 09 CA Laietania
39 CT-23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania
39 CT-22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania
39 CT-741 SUST TIO, ARLET ESP 06 CA Laietania

CT-2042 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CL-72267 GALLARDO MIREZ, BERTA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CL-96812 SANCHEZ MARTIN, RUTH ESP 08 CA Montornes
CL-88594 SERRA JOYA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes

35 CT-31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 07 CA Vic
35 CT-768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 08 CA Vic
35 CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
35 CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 08 CA Vic

CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironí
CT-2692 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CL-3465 PONS XICRES, CLARIS ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CL-7090 VILAGRAN BUTIÑACH, FIONA ESP 08 GEiE Gironí

47 CL-8521 LLLOBET TERNI, CLAUDIA ESP 09 Pratenc AA
47 CT-892 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 06 Pratenc AA
47 CT-874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 05 Pratenc AA
47 CT-2387 VILA RUIZ, JANA ESP 06 Pratenc AA

4x100m FEM. 



45 CT-29152 CHIAPPE MADSEN, FIORELLA ESP 96 Andorra At.
46 CT-562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06 Andorra At.
45 CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At.
45 CT-1922 HERRERO BILBAO, DANEL ESP 95 Andorra At.
41 CL-73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 04 CA Canaletes
42 CL-7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 07 CA Canaletes
41 CT-24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 00 CA Canaletes
42 CL-93228 ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 CA Canaletes

CT-214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 05 CA Castellar
CT-348 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Castellar
CT-2041 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 06 CA Castellar
CL-93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS ESP 05 CA Castellar

39 CT-25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 01 CA Laietania
39 CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
39 CT-478 LLADÓ ORTIZ, SERGI ESP 02 CA Laietania
39 CL-15172 SALINA BOGARIN, PEDRO ADRIANO ESP 07 CA Laietania

CT-730 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CT-17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes
CL-3237 M'BARKI EL AICHOUNI, MOUAD ESP 97 CA Montornes
CT-24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 01 CA Montornes

35 CT-41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 08 CA Vic
35 CT-2424 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CA Vic
35 CL-21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic
35 CT-2898 PONT FABRÉ, ROGER ESP 07 CA Vic

CT-27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
CT-1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
CL-78753 CRUZ NOGUER, ARNAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CT-1539 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN ESP 05 GEiE Gironí

47 CL-29425 GALLEGO SORRIBES, CLAUDIA ESP 02 Pratenc AA
47 CL-90709 VIVES PEREZ, AINA ESP 07 Pratenc AA
47 CL-86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX ESP 06 Pratenc AA
47 CL-95249 DOLZ DE LA TORRE, MIQUEL ESP 07 Pratenc AA

4x400m MIXT


